Sector 17, Khanda Colony,New  Panvel 
(West), District Raigad 410 206

Flat no B/202, 2nd Floor, Building no 2, Shree Sai 
Shardha CHSL, Plot no 12, Sector 17, Khanda 
Colony, New Panvel (West), District Raigad 410 206
Possession Type:- Symbolic

Rs.1,57,76,114/-  One 
Crore Fifty Seven Lacs 

Seventy Six Thousand One 
Hundred and Fourteen only 
plus interest @ 10.80 % p.a. 

along with Expenses and 
other charges thereon (as 

applicable)w.e.f. 27.06.2025 
within60 days from the date 

of receipt of this notice 

5322000

12 KAMOTHE Satish Sudhakar Patil (Borrower)
Flat No 203, 2nd  Floor, B Wing,Shree Ram

[...]

Gaikwad & Mrs. Dhanshree Haresh Gaikwad.
ADM:- 228 SQ FT BUILD UP AREA Boundries: 
East : Road, West : Internal Road, North : 
Commercial Shops, South : Gangatirth CHSL.
(Symbolic Possession) 

Rs. 18,84,000/- 
Rs. 1,88,400/-

2 Sri. Sarfaraj 
Ahmad Ansari

Rs. 33,83,202.98 
(Rupees Thirty Three 
lakhs Eighty Three 

Thousand Two Hundred 
Two and Paisa Ninety 

Eight Only) as on 
13.02.2026    plus 

further interest thereon 
from  13.02.2026 

Flat No. 404 On 4th Floor, Building No. 7-B, 
Known As " Shubh Vastu” “Situated At Plot No. 
B-2, Of Survey No. 122, 123, 124, 125, 126, 127, 
128, 131, 134, 140, 143/A, 143/B, 144, 146/A,

[...]

Property In Name Of Sri. Sarfaraj Ahmad Ansari
Adm:- 505 Sq Ft Build Up Area
Boundries: North: Open Plot, South: Building 
Number 7 D, East: Open Plot, West: Building 
Number 7 A (Physical Possession)

Rs. 16,67,000/-
Rs. 1,66,700/-

3
Sri. Santosh 
Shankar 
Sharma

Rs. 44,01,447.87 
(Rupees Forty Four 

Lakhs One Thousand 
Four Hundred Forty 

Seven and Paisa Eighty 
Seven Only) as on 

13.02.2026 plus further 
interest thereon from  

14.02.2026 

Flat No.201, 2nd Floor, Adm.382 Sq. ft. Carpet 
Area, In The Building Known As Nirmal Pride, 
Situated At Old Survey No.88/1 B,90/3/1, 90/4 To 
8 ,New Survey No.175,Hissa/Plot No 31, Village

[...]

Property In Name Of Sri. Sarfaraj Ahmad Ansari
Adm:- 458 Sq Ft Build Up Area
Boundries: North: Open Plot, South: Building 
Number 7 D, East: Open Plot, West: Building 
Number 7 A. (Symbolic Possession)

Rs. 16,20,000/-
Rs.1,62,000/-

4
Sri. Santosh 
Shankar 
Sharma

Rs. 44,01,447.87 
(Rupees Forty Four 

Lakhs One Thousand 
Four Hundred Forty 

Seven and Paisa Eighty 
Seven Only) as on 

13.02.2026 plus further 
interest thereon from  

14.02.2026  

Flat No.202, 2nd Floor, Adm.382 Sqft Carpet 
Area, In The Building Known As Nirmal Pride, 
Situated At Old Survey No.88/1 B,90/3/1,90/4 To 
8 ,New Survey No.175,Hissa/Plot No 31, Village

[...]

Property In Name Of Sri. Sarfaraj Ahmad Ansari
Adm:- 458 Sq Ft Build Up Area
Boundries: North: Open Plot, South: Building 
Number 7 D, East: Open Plot, West: Building 
Number 7 A. (Physical Possession)

Rs. 16,00,000/-
Rs.1,60,000/-

5
Smt. 
Sangeeta 
Shripat 
Dhawde.

Rs. 45,58,152.22 
(Rupees Forty Five 
Lakhs Fifty Eight 

Thousand One Hundred 
Fifty Two and Twenty 
Two paisa only) as on 
13.02.2026 plus further 
Interest and cost from 

14.02.2026 

Flat No. 408, On The Fourth Floor ,In B Wing, 
Area Adm.38.29 Sq. Mtrs., In The Project Known 
As Versatile Valley “,Situated At Village Nilje, 
Taluka :Kalyan & District –Thane, Bearing Old